Classification

CITY OF ROCKLIN
CONFIDENTIAL SALARY SCHEDULE A
(Annual Salary)

Effective February 12, 2022

Range

Step 1

Step 2

Step 3

Step 4

Step 5

Step 6

Senior Administrative Assistant

Departmental Administrative Specialist
Human Resources Technician |

Legal Secretary

Payroll Technician |

Deputy City Clerk

Human Resources Technician Il

Payroll Technician Il

Senior Departmental Administrative Specialist
Senior Police Technician

Executive Assistant
Executive Assistant to the City Manager
Paralegal

11

17

20

24

46,040

53,393

57,498

63,466

48,342

56,063

60,373

66,639

50,759

58,866

63,392

69,971

53,297

61,809

66,562

73,470

55,962

64,899

69,890

77,144

58,760

68,144

73,385

81,001



Classification

Range

Step A

Step B

CONFIDENTIAL SALARY SCHEDULE B
(Annual Salary)

Step C

CITY OF ROCKLIN

Effective February 12, 2022

Step D

Step E

Step F

Step G

Step H

Step |

Step J

Step K

Step L

Step M

Step N

Senior Administrative Assistant

Departmental Administrative Specialist
Human Resources Technician |

Legal Secretary

Payroll Technician |

Deputy City Clerk

Human Resources Technician Il

Payroll Technician Il

Senior Departmental Administrative Specialist
Senior Police Technician

Executive Assistant
Executive Assistant to the City Manager
Paralegal

11

17

20

24

46,040

53,393

57,498

63,466

47,191

54,728

58,935

65,053

48,371

56,096

60,408

66,679

49,580

57,498

61,918

68,346

50,820

58,935

63,466

70,055

52,091

60,408

65,053

71,806

53,393

61,918

66,679

73,601

54,728

63,466

68,346

75,441

56,096

65,053

70,055

77,327

57,498

66,679

71,806

79,260

58,935

68,346

73,601

81,242

60,408

70,055

75,441

83,273

61,918

71,806

77,327

85,355

63,466

73,601

79,260

87,489
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