CITY OF ROCKLIN CONFIDENTIAL SALARY SCHEDULE A

(Annual Salary)

Effective February 12, 2022

Classification	Range	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6
Senior Administrative Assistant	11	46,040	48,342	50,759	53,297	55,962	58,760
Departmental Administrative Specialist Human Resources Technician I Legal Secretary Payroll Technician I	17	53,393	56,063	58,866	61,809	64,899	68,144
Deputy City Clerk Human Resources Technician II Payroll Technician II Senior Departmental Administrative Specialist Senior Police Technician	20	57,498	60,373	63,392	66,562	69,890	73,385
Executive Assistant Executive Assistant to the City Manager Paralegal	24	63,466	66,639	69,971	73,470	77,144	81,001

CITY OF ROCKLIN CONFIDENTIAL SALARY SCHEDULE B (Annual Salary)

Effective	February	/ 12.	2022

Classification	Range	Step A	Step B	Step C	Step D	Step E	Step F	Step G	Step H	Step I	Step J	Step K	Step L	Step M	Step N
Senior Administrative Assistant	11	46,040	47,191	48,371	49,580	50,820	52,091	53,393	54,728	56,096	57,498	58,935	60,408	61,918	63,466
Departmental Administrative Specialist Human Resources Technician I Legal Secretary Payroll Technician I	17	53,393	54,728	56,096	57,498	58,935	60,408	61,918	63,466	65,053	66,679	68,346	70,055	71,806	73,601
Deputy City Clerk Human Resources Technician II Payroll Technician II Senior Departmental Administrative Specialist Senior Police Technician	20	57,498	58,935	60,408	61,918	63,466	65,053	66,679	68,346	70,055	71,806	73,601	75,441	77,327	79,260
Executive Assistant Executive Assistant to the City Manager Paralegal	24	63,466	65,053	66,679	68,346	70,055	71,806	73,601	75,441	77,327	79,260	81,242	83,273	85,355	87,489